Fisher Broadcasting – Bellevue TV, L.L.C.

CONTRACTS AND INSTRUMENTS

(Amended and Updated March 13, 2013)

- 1. Television Affiliation Agreement between MundoFox Broadcasting LLC and Fisher Broadcasting- Bellevue TV, LLC for KUNS DT, effective October 1, 2012 and expiring September 30, 2015.
- 2. Credit Agreement by and among JP Morgan Chase and Fisher Communications, Inc. and related entities dated November 19, 2012.
- 3. Security Agreement by and among JP Morgan Chase and Fisher Communications, Inc. and related entities dated November 19, 2012.
- 4. Fisher Broadcasting Bellevue TV, L.L.C. Confirmation of Pledge By Issuer dated November 19, 2012.
- 5. Fisher Broadcasting Company Confirmation of Pledge By Issuer dated November 19, 2012.